
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for NYSARC INC ULSTER GREENE PUTNAM COUNTIES CHAPTER 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type Original Contract

Approved/Filed Date

State Education
Department T014169 $17,676.00 $17,676.00 07/01/2019 06/30/2020 TEACHER CERTIFICATION

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/24/2021

Department of Labor T19416GG $42,195.30 $28,287.04 03/15/2021 06/14/2022 CFA WDI - NHT
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/03/2021

State Education
Department C011601 $2,123,136.00 $1,591,768.87 01/01/2014 12/31/2018 CONSOLIDATED REHABILITATION

SERVICES Grant 03/06/2014

State Education
Department C009845 $393,450.00 $74,706.00 01/01/2009 12/31/2013 UNIFIED CONTRACT SERVICES (UCS)

11000GP003 Grant 03/23/2009

State Education
Department C013645 $2,535,236.00 $1,584,498.37 01/01/2019 12/31/2023 CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES Grant 01/16/2019

Department of
Transportation C022166 $47,800.00 $0.00 04/01/2004 03/31/2011 SECTION 5310 Grant 05/18/2004

Department of
Transportation C035209 $0.00 $0.00 01/01/2016 12/31/2021 PASSENGER & RAIL ASSISTANCE

PROGRAM Grant 07/17/2017

Department of
Transportation C032665 $54,552.00 $0.00 02/01/2011 02/01/2017

5310 GRANT PURCHASE OF 1 TYPE III
BUS 17000GAA005 - CHARITY
REGISTRATION NO 01-32-37

Grant 03/01/2011

Department of
Transportation C024710 $52,150.00 $0.00 05/01/2006 04/30/2013 SECTION 5310 Grant 06/20/2006

Department of
Transportation C031927 $53,477.00 $0.00 02/20/2009 01/16/2015

5310 GRANT PURCHASE OF 1 TYPE III
BUS 17000GAA003; CHARITY REG.
NO. 01-32-37

Grant 04/08/2009

Department of
Transportation C004256 $0.00 $0.00 01/01/2020 12/31/2025 Enhanced Mobility of Seniors and Disabled Grant 01/31/2022

 Page 1 of 4 - June 1, 2024 - 06:49 PM. 



Department of
Transportation C032391 $55,244.00 $0.00 02/01/2010 02/01/2016

SECTION 5310 SPECIAL NEEDS OF
ELDERLY & DISABLED 17000G11004 -
CHARITY REGISTRATION NO.
01-32-37

Grant 02/18/2010

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities X000046 $182,142.00 $0.00 10/02/2002 10/02/2042 HOSTEL #1456 (W900020) - 111

FLATBUSH AVE. KINGSTON, NY Land Purchase 03/26/2004

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C024782 $256,000.00 $151,060.00 04/01/2015 12/31/2019 FISCAL INTERMEDIARY SELF

DIRECTION INITIATIVE Grant 04/29/2015

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities CLTA017 $61,173.00 $54,208.00 07/01/2019 12/31/2020 Contract Assignment Grant 01/28/2020

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C021856 $273,333.00 $236,030.00 01/01/2006 12/31/2010 Other conversion of FSS contract into SFS Grant 08/01/2012

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities CLTA019 $51,000.00 $42,801.00 07/01/2019 12/31/2020 Contract Assignment Grant 01/28/2020

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities M030394 $300,000.00 $299,670.00 04/01/2008 12/31/2009

WORKFORCE RETENTION DIRECT
CARE WORKFORCE SPECIAL
LEGISLATIVE GRANTS TACONIC
DDSO

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

09/28/2009

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities M050059 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 04/01/2005 03/31/2006 SPECIAL LEGISLATIVE GRANTS

TACONIC DDSO NEW CONTRACT

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/28/2006

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C060926 $1,114,918.52 $17,598.75 07/01/2010 06/30/2015 INTENSIVE BEHAVIORAL SERVICES

(OPTS) 51000GW001 Grant 01/24/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities X000078 $1.00 $0.00 04/18/2006 04/18/2046

HOSTEL 1456 CONVENANCE TO
NON-PROFIT 111 FLATBUSH AVENUE
KINGSTON NY

Land Purchase 11/27/2006

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C010694 $3,255,530.95 $2,052,273.59 01/19/1993 02/15/2018 DEBT SERVICE Grant 02/26/1993

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T023904 $21,846.00 $21,846.00 03/01/2011 06/30/2011 HUD HOUSING CONSULTING

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/19/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C00686GG $234,649.00 $57,869.00 01/01/2021 12/31/2025 Family Support Services Grant 11/23/2020

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C00687GG $149,358.00 $72,774.00 01/01/2021 12/31/2022 Family Support Services Grant 11/23/2020

 Page 2 of 4 - June 1, 2024 - 06:49 PM. 



Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C062047 $524,000.00 $144,016.46 07/01/2009 06/30/2014 ENHANCED MONTHLY SEMP (OPTS)

51000GPCA013 Grant 08/03/2009

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C00524GG $436,200.00 $194,239.99 01/01/2020 12/31/2024 Fiscal Intermediary Self Direction Initiative Grant 01/10/2020

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C024518 $1,051,062.00 $822,840.00 01/01/2011 12/31/2015 Family Support Services Upstate 2011 Grant 02/13/2015

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C024931 $612,368.00 $612,368.00 12/01/2014 06/30/2017 Balancing Incentives Program Grant 08/10/2015

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities CLTA003 $5,066,884.00 $4,619,127.85 01/01/2015 12/31/2020 SHELTERED EMPLOYMENT Grant 06/22/2016

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities CLTA018 $123,534.00 $44,297.72 07/01/2019 12/31/2020 Contract Assignment Grant 01/30/2020

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities CLTA022 $1,190,653.00 $618,356.92 01/01/2016 12/31/2020 FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES Grant 12/01/2016

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C060202 $2,892,150.00 $2,356,879.94 01/01/2008 12/31/2012

NYS OPTIONS FOR PEOPLE
THROUGH SERVICES (OPTS)
51000GV001 NEW CONTRACT ADD 07
$

Grant 04/09/2008

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities CLTA004 $727,955.00 $663,637.69 01/01/2015 12/31/2020 Sheltered Employment Services Upstate

2015 Grant 07/29/2016

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C00250GG $154,326.00 $63,202.00 01/01/2019 12/31/2023 FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES Grant 12/13/2018

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C00691GG $1,022,971.00 $279,352.00 01/01/2021 12/31/2025 2021 Family Support Services Upstate Grant 11/23/2020

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C023916 $575,269.00 $516,995.00 01/01/2010 12/31/2014

SHELTERED EMPLOYMENT LONG
TERM TACONIC DDSO LTSE MERGED
FROM C021113-06

Grant 06/02/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C023917 $4,364,164.00 $3,918,000.00 01/01/2010 12/31/2014

SHELTERED EMPLOYMENT (LONG
TERM GT005 MERGED FROM
C021116-06 TACONIC DDSO LTSE

Grant 06/06/2011

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C018127 $1,255,000.00 $1,062,175.03 01/01/2000 12/31/2019 MINOR MAINTENANCE Grant 11/20/2000

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C023538 $1,697,000.00 $167,474.00 07/01/2009 06/30/2015

SUPPORTED WORK TACONIC DDSO
MERGED FROM C020296 SUPP
EMPLOY NON HCBS WAIVER

Grant 10/06/2009

 Page 3 of 4 - June 1, 2024 - 06:49 PM. 



Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C00631GG $282,520.00 $31,562.77 07/01/2020 06/30/2025 Supported Employment Grant 07/21/2020

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities L901238 $903,800.84 $330,956.36 01/23/2018 01/31/2028 1111 FLATBUSH ROAD KINGSTON

ULSTER COUNTY Lease 02/10/2017

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities T571001 $21,558.00 $21,558.00 02/17/2010 02/17/2011 ADAPTIVE TECHNOLOGY ENC 09

FUNDS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/11/2010

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C024488 $162,456.00 $67,037.29 01/01/2014 12/31/2018 Family Support Services Taconic DDSO

2013 Grant 11/06/2015

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C00688GG $166,448.00 $47,080.00 01/01/2021 12/31/2025 Family Support Services Grant 11/20/2020

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities c025118 $299,970.00 $134,629.36 07/01/2015 06/30/2020 SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT Grant 11/13/2015

Taconic Developmental
Disabilities Service Office C024343 $63,792.63 $63,792.63 10/19/2011 06/08/2012 HOME & COMMUNITY BASED

WAIVER PROGRAM Grant 10/09/2013

Taconic Developmental
Disabilities Service Office TLTA027 $31,895.00 $31,895.00 06/18/2019 06/18/2020 Vehicle mod

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/08/2019

Taconic Developmental
Disabilities Service Office T571102 $49,544.00 $49,544.00 07/05/2012 09/30/2015 term ext amend #1

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/18/2013

Taconic Developmental
Disabilities Service Office TLTA010 $20,096.53 $20,096.53 06/29/2016 02/28/2017 w/c lift

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/11/2016

 Page 4 of 4 - June 1, 2024 - 06:49 PM. 


